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Gespielte Runden
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Stoparic, Miroslav
Klassen, Oleg
Arnold, Mark
Wiemer, Thomas
Stoparic, Branislav
Pester, Philipp
Pester, Magnus
Drewes, Daniel
Kube, Tobias
Pekrul, Igor
Radziejewski, Mark
Baig, Varjam-Mirza
Dippelhofer, Rene
Mohr, Stefan
Ehrlich, Marcus
Steinhoff, Marc
Scharff, Swen
Schneider, Alexander
Reinhard, Andreas
Eller, Tim

Eichhorn, Joachim
FraBle, Andreas

Kalisch, Manfred

Beringhausen, Patrick

Keller, Felix
Bittern, Oliver
Pottiez, Marco
Klein, Marcel
Rahmann, Timur
Rausch, Martin
Schafer, Richard
Hornig, Felix
Eschmann, Dirk

Czerwek, Hans-Dirk
Zimmermann, Peter
Nitsche, Holger
Kapke, Dennis
Brune, Lutz
Schnelle, Patrick
Eigenbrod, Marco
Dippelhofer, Markus
Bamberg, Michael

Gebhart, Matthias
Wess, Christoph
Isenbiel, Oliver

Eichsteller, Fabian
Hanreich, Volker
Buhl, Christian
Klug, Matthias
Schatz, Michael

Pull, Rudolf
Missonnier, Volker
Metz, Matthias
Baumgart, Andreas
Meyer, Kai

Belz, Nico
Wiegard, Michael

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Regionalliga Stidwest 2008

Verein

Mannheim ( E)

»

Mainz (B)

»

6 Spieltage gespielt

118
126
121
125
118
120
115
120
129
129
118
128
123
119
130
119
119
128
131
129
117
135

5 Spieltage gespielt

116
119
123
133
123
121
127

142
126

4 Spieltage gespielt

1.MGC Mannheim 87
MGC putter Kiinzell 90
SG Arheilgen 2 93
TSV Pfungstadt 88
1.MGC Mannheim 93
TSV Pfungstadt 85
TSV Pfungstadt 97
TSV Pfungstadt 90
SG Arheilgen 2 94
MGC putter Kiinzell 93
MGC putter Kiinzell 92
MGC Wetzlar 101
1.MGC Mannheim 89
MGC Wetzlar 98
TSV Pfungstadt 99
SG Arheilgen 2 103
1.MGC Mannheim 100
SG Arheilgen 2 100
MGC Wetzlar 108
TSV Pfungstadt 106
1.MGC Mainz 3 110
1.MGC Mainz 3 120
MGC Wetzlar 97
1.MGC Mainz 3 94
SG Arheilgen 2 93
1.MGC Mannheim 90
1.MGC Mannheim 92
MGC putter Kiinzell 109
MGC putter Kiinzell 98
MGC putter Kiinzell 108
1.MGC Mainz 3 114
1.MGC Mannheim 104
1.MGC Mainz 3 93
MGC Wetzlar

SG Arheilgen 2
SG Arheilgen 2
SG Arheilgen 2
TSV Pfungstadt
MGC Wetzlar
TSV Pfungstadt
1.MGC Mannheim
1.MGC Mainz 3

97

105
103
94

104

115

112

124

3 Spieltage gespielt

MGC putter Kiinzell
MGC putter Kiinzell
MGC Wetzlar

102

125
117

2 Spieltage gespielt

1.MGC Mainz 3
MGC Wetzlar
MGC Wetzlar
1.MGC Mainz 3
1.MGC Mannheim

91

126
130

1 Spieltag gespielt

1.MGC Mainz 3
1.MGC Mainz 3
SG Arheilgen 2
SG Arheilgen 2
1.MGC Mainz 3
MGC putter Kiinzell
MGC putter Kiinzell

105

113

'y Pfungstadt ( E )

87

87
88
93
91
94
84
104
97
91
103
94
92
99
94
90
108

91
91

95
100
96

93
96
100
106

84
87
101
89
100
102

103
105

99
99

87

100

Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

FN Kiinzell (E)

105
108

' Wetzlar (E )

82
85
84
88
88
97
87
92
85
91
87
82

£y Arheilgen (B)

116
115
113
123
117
109
117
129
120
120
127
121

596
597
605
607
608
610
613
617
620
623
624

2417
24,83
24,88
25,21
25,29
25,33
25,42
25,54
25,71
25,83
25,96
26,00
26,08
26,29
26,29
26,42
26,46
26,58
ANE)
27,79
28,17
29,46

24,45
24,55
25,60
25,90
26,30
26,30
26,90
27,35
27,95
28,20
28,75

23,25
23,75
24,56
25,19
25,69
26,38
27,06
28,19
28,75

24,83
27,33
27,92

24,63
26,38
27,63
30,88
31,38

VANE)
24,50
25,00
A
28,25
30,50
35,00
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